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UNITED MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PEYTON R. WISE, General Agent

662 Russ Building Tel. DO uglas 0342 San Francisco

SLOAN
" Wm R apt mgr hSlO Jones
" Willis D (Cath T( carp hl518 28th av
" Wolsey A I Lucy I slsmn Umbsen Kerner la

Stevens h4024 18th
. ^ „

Sloanaker Herbt B slsmn Chronicle Pub Co
r2400 OParrell

Sloane Chas R (Cacile Ml photo engr h230
Pacheco

" John rl66 The Embarcadero ^ ^ ,
" Norman H genl mgr Cal State Chamber of

Commerce r Bkly
" Sidney P (Henrietta) hll24 Leavenworth

SLOANE W & J. W M Stevenson Managing
Director. Wholesale and Retail Importers

and Dealers in Carpets. Furniture. Rugs.
Draperies. Upholstery. Window Shades.
216-338 Sutter. Tel GA rfleld 2827, Whole-
sale Sales Dept Furniture Exchange. 180

New Montgomery. Warehouses Slfl Town-
send and f>8<» Folsom

Sloat Ada B Mrs re09 Sutter
" Dorothv waiter r925 Geary
" Fred h925 Geary
" Fred B (Grace I mgr Met Life Ins Co h3728

20th
" Fred H elk h2070 Fell
" Harold E elk r3728 20th
" J H h925 Geary
" Wm A (Cath El h484 39th av
" Wm B (Elizl carp USA h215 South Hill

blvd
Slobodv Paul M musician r663 33d av
" Peter (Maryl slsmn h663 33d av
Slocum Beach c (Evelvn Ki hl281 Jackson
" Edgar L pntr hl509a Dolores
" Elsie hl217 Jones
" Gertrude S Mrs C S pract rl441 Jones
" Harry B (Emily Ll spl rep White Co h211

Central av
" Ingram B (Gertrude Si elk hl441 Jones
" Leslie N city frt agt Santa Pe

game
" Marv (wid Draytonl hll5 Judson av
Slocumb Clay (Rosel office 465 Calif R624

hl243 7th av
" Dwight F v-pres Brush Slocumb & Co r

" Hall (Rae) engr 717 Market R409 rl351 22d

Bkly
h659

Club

Burlin-

" Rigdon H elk rl243 7th av
Sloman Alice h2815 Bryant
" Arth K slsmn rSll Geary
" Ernest G supt College of Phys & Surg r308

Eddy
" Harry (Charlottei chauf hl48I Eddy
" Victor E (Dixie) dentist 870 Market R9I3

h2440 14th av
Slone Frank chauf r3292 Folsom
Slonlcker Chas E mfrs agt 760 Market R401

r786 32d av
" Chas J (Leona) carp h786 32d av
Sloner Marv Mrs h84 Merrltt
" Nancy Mrs r72 Webster
" Zora elk r395 Dolores
Slosberg Alf L slsmn r226 17th av
" Beni (Rose) ontr h226 17th av
SLOSS. See also Sohloss
" Bertha Iwld Leon) h3088 Pacific av
" Esther M sten r916 Capp
" Prank H lawyer Sloss & Turner r2790

Green
" Prank M slsmn h2039 20th- av
" Harry v-pres Albt S Samuels Co r Sausallto
" Inez 'Mrs r776 Geary „ . ,

" John W mgr Bauer & Black r Palace Hotel
" Jos (Edith) office 310 Sansome RlOOl h992

Green _
" Jos pres Sloss & Brittain and v-pres Pa-

cific Hdw Co r Los Gatos
" Laurence L geologist r992 Green

SLOSS LEON JR (Eleanor) V-Pres The Anglo

California National Bank. hSTOO Broadway
" Louis pres Sloss Securities Co v-pres Alaska

Commercial Co h850 Powell

SLOSS LOUIS JR (Margaret) V-Pres H S

Crocker Co Inc. h.WTO Pacific Av
" Marcus C (Hattie HI (Sloss & Turner) vice

chrmn The Emporium h2790 Green
" Richd L (Jane) (Sloss & Turner) hgo Sea

Cll ffav
" Securities Co Louis Sloss pres 310 Sansome

SLOSS & BRITTAIN. Joseph Sloss Pres. LB
Dunn V-Pres. Wholesale Hardware. 14mi

Howard at 10th. Tel HE mlock 2840

SLOSS & TITRNER (M C Sloss. ED '^"j"
Jr R L Sloss) Lawyers. Ill Sutter R1300.

Tel SU Iter 61(!1
^ _^,

SLOSSON. See also Slauson and Slawson
" Fletcher M (Dorothy) dept mgr Rolph Lan-

dis & Ellis hl24 Santa Clara av
" Henry L Ir (Virginia) cons eng 333 Kearny

R304 hI955 Bway
" John woodwkr r911b Folsom
" Stuart A (Helen I exp msngr hl553 8th av

Slotwinski Maximilian P A h739 Ashbury
Slough John R (Maude Jl elev mach hl831

Lawton
Slovenian Progressive Home 2101 Mariposa
Slovlch Herman lab r670 Lisbon
Slovlk Paul (Martha) shtmtlwkr hl418 Shrader

Slusakoff Harry (Veral lab h513 Rhode Island
" John lab r513 Rhode Island
" Kathryn waiter r513 Rhode Island
Slusher Charlotte hl678 Sacto
" Sidney r630 (jeary
" Wm A stevedore r422 Valencia
Slusser Clyde O slsmn Keystone Bros r

" Walter P (Josephine) criminologist
37th av

Slustich Peter cook r702 Vallejo
Sly C Jefferson pres S F Architectural

r Okld
" Connie officer Salvation Army rl683 25th av
" L H h901 Calif
Slyder Floyd J elk hSll Leavenworth
Slyman Arth mgr Hotel Concord h25 Duboce
Slyter Anna O elk SPCo h636 30th
" Byron J (Annie I (Nagle & Slyter) h93 Jus-

tin dr
" Clara elk r93 Justin dr
" Emmett E (Muriel El lab hl681 San Jose
" Hiram (Frances) eleetn h333 Chattanooga
" Wm eleetn r333 Chattanooga
Smagin Michl N sugarwkr rl252 Scott
Smagles Jos h2325 Jackson
Small Thos H (Evelyn A) ins agt r745 Clem-

entina
Smaill Robt L (Mary El proofrdr hlOTl Lake
Smaker Mary (wid Martini h537 Vermont
Smale Anna M forwn Lundstrom Hat Co r3627

23d
" Dolores bkpr W J Mooney r688 4th av
" Geo eng r2389 Folsom
" John h3627 23d
" Richd R (Helga) h626 Church
" Robt A trader Anglo Cal Natl Bank r Okld
" Rudolph (Lola G) ins agt h901 Calif
" Wallace J (Blanche) supt W J Mooney h688

4th av
Smalian Ferdinand C slsmn h487 23d av
" Grace M r487 23d av
" Louise H r487 23d av
Small Albt W (Blanche) confy 1777 Union

hn79 do
" Bruno (Ruby) cook hl228 Octavia
"CM hSlO 26th av
" C W slsmn Light Conservation Bureau r400

Page
" Carl A (Bertha) elk hl368 Arguello blvd
" Chas mariner h44 Prospect av
" Chas office mgr Union Pish Co r Burlln-

game
" Claudia A Mrs elk SPCo r Bkly
" Columbus (Armelda) steward hl619 Golden

Gate av
" Cyrus W (Natalie) slsmn h400 Page
" E Warren sjjl agt Wallace-Phipps Genl

Agcy r Burlingame
" Edith slswn r44 Prospect av
" Edw bkpr r2436 Bush
" P E prsr Vol of America r879 Turk
" Fern A office sec Utah Constr Co r201 lUh

" Francis H (Annie) carp hl883 10th av
" Francis M lab r845 Brazil av
" Prank J (Kath A) police SFPD h845 Brazil

av
" Pred r2441 Jackson
" Predk A with Balfour Guthrie & Co r Okld
" Geo W (Kathleen) chauf h441 Webster
" Gilbert B iCath J) slsmn Easy Speed Co

h230 11th
" Harriett tel opr rl50 Page
" Harry i Lillian i h458 Clipper
" Harry F elk r458 Clipper
" Henry (Marvl auto mech h33 Harriet
" Herbt elk SPCo r44 Prospect av
" Hugh wtchmn h218 Peabody
" Indices L buyer Laehman Bros r Bkly
" Isabelle Mrs r2507 Pine
" Jas r819 Mission
" Jas (Helen I clo clnr h26 South Park av
" John jr solr r876 Harrison
" John D (Jean) slsmn hl36 7th av
" John T ins agt rl05I Noe
" Jos W (Hermina) (Small & Pereira) h619

45th av
" Julia Mrs h2363 Larkin
" Mareta R elk U S Pood & Drug Admin r945

Pine
" Marie H see Bayer Co r405 33d av
" Mary R Mrs h945 Pine
" McLean elk r465 Roosevelt way
" Otto E lab rl31 6th
" Perry pres Spicky Polish Corp hi 152 Sacto
" Philip H statistician Schwabaeher & Co r

Millbrae Highlands
" Ralph M h405 33d av
" Richd E I Rosebud Flower Shop) r33 Henry
" Sylvester J jr slsmgr Revel Miller & Co h44

Cervantes blvd
" Thos A (Ruby I elk hl053 Bush
" Thornton L barber rl56 3d
" Wanda Mrs h334 Leavenworth
" Wm M (Frances Ml USMC h601 Upland dr
" & Pereira (J W Small, J R Pereira) mfrs

agts 180 New Montgy
Smallback Martin (Anna) barber h4015b 24th
Smallbon Gretchen Mrs beauty shop 252 Leav-

enworth r937 Scott
" Nich (Gretchen) slsmn h937 Scott
Smallbone Jas H (Mary) pntr hl02 Pierce

Smalley Geo R delicatessen 3567 20th
" Leslie chauf hl651 Market
" Lulu Mrs h26 Waldo ter
" Mabel Indy wkr h507 Haight
" Marie tchr rl435 Larkin
Smallian Fred with A Levy & J Zentner Co

r487 23d av
Smallie Peter J hll90 Pine
SmaUsbeck Wm R (Amelia! formn Tilley MIg

Co h228 Whipple
Smallwood Chas A r347 2d av
" Delmer msngr Bank of Am r Bkly
" Henry lab r84 Jackson
" Lillian (wid Hermani h347 2d av
" Robt h2444 Great Highway
" Robt G examiner Interstate Commerce Com
" Roger (Sylvia M) elk hlSOl 46th av
" Rosalie Mrs h210 27th av
" Thelian iMary) elk h3016 Clay
Smaltz Geo S slsmgr Rand MeNally & Co r

Smare John (Marian i wtchmn h4221 21st
" Marin M baker rl045'2 York
Smario Angehna Mrs r2173 North Point
" Edw hl082 Post
" Steph chauf hl082 Post
" Steph J (Elena I h888 Huron av
Smart Albt F mtrmn Mun Ry rl26 Anza
" Benj E aud Wm M Klinger Co r Okld
" Carlton G photog 239 Geary 4th fl r Ala
" Chas dept mgr Zurich Genl Ace & Lia Ins

Co r Burhngame
" David Jr adv Shell Oil Co r Okld
" Frank (Adeline) mtrmn hl26 Anza
" Gordon S (Lucyi (Smart & Wilton) h548

" Harding I mgr Import Food Co r542 Mason
" Harold E (Wllma) elk Canadian Bank oi

Commerce h2435 Union
" John jan r758 Harrison .,„ „j
" Marian C bkpr De Rol Import Co r543 2d av
" Mary Mrs h80 Elgin Park
" Maud (wid S CI r709 21st av
" Melville P iMargtl engr h9 Central av
" Myrtle W elk Bd Pub Wks
" Thos L atty Libby McNeill & Llbby r Bkly
" Walter (Naomi) h3126 Anza
" Walter T chauf r644 Hayes
" Wm eng Marv Eliz Inn Hotel rl040 Bush
" & Wilton (GS Smart. E G Wilton) pictures

116 Kearny _ _,

Smathers Florence Mrs h2322 25th av
" John H (Lena) shtmtlwkr h2349 27th av
" Paul (Lois El carp h426 Ralston
Smeath John carp h5140 Geary blvd

Smedberg T sec Chas Kendrlck r Bkly
Smedegaard Elfred J (Margt) eng Soule Steel

Co h84 Carl _ ,

" Margt Mrs (Menk's Beauty ShopI r84 Can
Smedley Louise Indy wkr rl306 Fillmore

Smeed Emily S sten Genl Cable Corp hl745

Franklin
Smeegel Florence r2490 Call!

Smeeth Pred carp h641 35th av
Smeeton Helen sten Ames Harris Neville Co

r906 Noe
" Herbt A h3560 Divlsadero
Smejkal Jesse baker h586 Lisbon
Smelensky Jacob elk rll48 Dolores
Smelley Lena Indy wkr r346 Sanchez
Smellie Wm r4n Stockton
Smeltzer Anna h3352 16th „ „ ,.

" C L (Delia) mot pict opr h326D Gough
" Jessie G elk h2390 14th av
" Nydia Mrs sten State Bar of Calif r3260

Gough
" Saml W (Rosella) slsmn h510 Stanyan
Smelzer Frank h208 Chenery
Smerins Alex (Pagona) h2562 Sutter
" Gus cook rl288 Mission
Smerker Hazel elk Presidio (USA) r Sausallto

Smerneotes Petro P (Luella) h230l Washn
Smernis Alex (Civic Fruit Market) r2562 Sut-

ter _«
" Paula h3103 Jackson
Smet Frank (Elood) h379 Hill
" Juhus marblewkr rl466 Powell
Smetanin Alex r249 Page
" John r249 Page
" Victor r249 Page
Smethurst Arth J (Matilda) cbtmkr hl61 Jua-

nita way
" Raymond M (Lelah) chauf h51 Peralta av

Smetts Harold E contract agt SPCo r Okld
Smetzer Albt H (Isabel Vl pharm h796 34th av
Smickle Marie elk State Compensation Ins

Fund r21 Mirabel
Smiddy Alice F r307 Vicente
" Edw J sten r307 Vicente
" Eliz (wid Timothy) h307 Vicente
Smigelow Warner elk Federal Reserve BK r

Okld
Smigelsky Jos E (Barbarai paper carrier hH43

Capitol av
Smikahl Arnold J (Anna) pkr h282 Hearst av
Smiley Arth T lab r894 Capp
" Benj (Edith HI carp h6H 38th av
" Bruce W hd elk SPCo r Okld
" Dorothy rl61 12th av
" Edith elk rl808 Leavenworth
" Francis W Mrs h218 27th av
" Prank T lab Bd Pub Wks rl67 16th av
" G B cash Knight-Counlhan Co r Okld


